
1ST 183 1ST 3.105 1ST

2ND 182 2nd 3.497 2ND

3RD 179 3rd 3.499 3RD

4TH 178 4th 3.766 4TH

5TH 177 5th 4.107 5TH

6TH 176 6th 4.241 6TH

7TH 175 7th 4.289 7TH

8TH 175 8th 4.557 8TH

9TH 163 9th 4.935 9TH

10TH 152 10th 6.308 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.175 1 1ST 1.796 13th

2ND 49 2.177 0 2nd 2.175

3RD 49 2.265 1 3rd 2.177 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 103 Y 48 2.433 39 2.903 41 6.476 50 1 2.175 178 4 1 3.497 2 6 2 0 1 1

2 Y 104 Y 38 3.466 45 1 3.375 36 4.547 44 3.676 163 9 1 3.766 4 13 7 0 0 0

3 Y 105 Y 43 3.117 46 1 5.220 38 8.578 48 2.823 175 8 1 4.935 9 17 9 0 0 0

4 Y 106 Y 43 3.347 49 1 2.265 44 7.255 43 5.359 179 3 1 4.557 8 11 6 0 0 0

5 Y 107 R 43 3.392 40 6.580 34 10.200 35 5.059 152 10 0 6.308 10 20 10 0 0 0

6 Y 108 Y 39 1.796 45 2.340 44 1 7.682 49 2.177 177 5 1 3.499 3 8 3 0 0 0

7 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 110 R 40 4.523 46 4.969 46 1 3.973 44 2.961 176 6 1 4.107 5 11 5 0 0 0

9 Y 111 Y 45 4.557 46 3.837 46 4.715 45 2 4.046 182 2 2 4.289 7 9 4 1 0 1

10 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 113 Y 46 3.450 49 2.630 41 3.243 47 2 3.097 183 1 2 3.105 1 2 1 2 2 4

12 Y 114 Y 47 1 2.851 45 2 6.924 47 1 2.912 36 4.278 175 7 4 4.241 6 13 8 0 0 0

13 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2

6

8

9

11

11

13

13

17

20

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

 

Carl Sandhoff

Bert Van Heuveln

 

Paul Hilgedick

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

Eric Sandhoff

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn Dean Kapphahn

Eric Sandhoff

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Brian Lukkar

Eric Sandhoff

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

9/22/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC, Harris MN

Paul Hilgedick

Bert Van Heuveln

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Kent Bratten

Paul Hilgedick

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Kent Bratten

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Carl Sandhoff

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

39

50

49

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Carl Sandhoff

Steve Hoskin

Eric Sandhoff

Brian Lukkar

Bert Van Heuveln

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Paul Hilgedick

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Bert Van Heuveln

Carl Sandhoff

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Kent Bratten

Brian Lukkar

Steve Hoskin

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 181 1ST 2.246 1ST

2ND 180 2nd 2.288 2ND

3RD 178 3rd 2.561 3RD

4TH 177 4th 3.612 4TH

5TH 176 5th 3.657 5TH

6TH 174 6th 3.747 6TH

7TH 174 7th 4.017 7TH

8TH 166 8th 4.547 8TH

9TH 148 9th 5.739 9TH

10TH 140 10th 5.783 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 1.566 3 1ST 1.566 13th

2nd 48 2.259 2 2ND 1.744

3rd 47 2.005 0 3RD 1.937 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 103 Y 47 1 4.101 47 2.291 44 4.391 42 4.203 180 2 1 3.747 6 8 5 1 0 1

2 Y 104 Y 48 2 2.259 47 1 2.561 44 1.957 35 2.376 174 6 3 2.288 2 8 4 0 1 1

3 Y 105 Y 46 4.322 43 3.215 46 1 4.060 43 2.851 178 3 1 3.612 4 7 3 0 0 0

4 Y 106 Y 39 3.612 32 2.484 37 3.947 40 4.584 148 9 0 3.657 5 14 7 0 0 0

5 Y 107 R 46 5.189 39 7.571 42 1 4.967 39 5.230 166 8 1 5.739 9 17 9 0 0 0

6 Y 108 Y 47 2.156 43 2 3.844 43 5.894 44 6.292 177 4 2 4.547 8 12 6 0 0 0

7 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 110 R 45 4.154 46 1 4.798 41 1 6.838 42 1 7.340 174 7 3 5.783 10 17 10 0 0 0

9 Y 111 Y 39 2.468 38 3.077 19 5.845 44 4.676 140 10 0 4.017 7 17 8 0 0 0

10 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 113 Y 49 3 1.566 47 2.857 43 2.981 42 2.838 181 1 3 2.561 3 4 1 2 0 2

12 Y 114 Y 47 2.005 41 1.744 44 1.937 44 1 3.298 176 5 1 2.246 1 6 2 0 2 2

13 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Dean Kapphahn

Brian Lukkar

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

Bert Van Heuveln

Eric Sandhoff

Carl Sandhoff

#N/A

4

6

7

8

8

12

14

17

17

17

#N/A

#N/A

Brian Lukkar

Carl Sandhoff

Paul Hilgedick

Steve Hoskin

#N/APaul Hilgedick

44

41

49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

Paul Hilgedick

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

 

 

 

Paul Hilgedick

Steve Hoskin

 

 

 

Steve Curren

 

Carl Sandhoff

Bert Van Heuveln

 

Greg Wahlstrom

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Eric Sandhoff

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

GRRC, Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Paul Hilgedick

Brian Lukkar

Steve Hoskin

Bert Van Heuveln

OVERALL 

PLACE

Eric Sandhoff

Carl Sandhoff

Steve Hoskin

Steve Hoskin

Kent Bratten

Greg Wahlstrom

Bert Van Heuveln

Steve Curren

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Paul Hilgedick

Eric Sandhoff

9/22/2018



1st 2.833 1ST 6 13TH #N/A

2nd 3.027 2ND 14 14th #N/A

3rd 3.244 3RD 19 15th #N/A

4th 3.622 4TH 20 16th #N/A

5th 4.023 5TH 21 17th #N/A

6TH 24 18th #N/A

7TH 25 19th #N/A

1st 364 8TH 26 20th #N/A

2nd 358 9TH 28

3rd 354 10TH 37

4th 353 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 351 12th #N/A 10

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

103 Greg Wahlstrom Y Y 3.497 3.747 3.622 4 178 180 358 2 2 2 4 6 2 14 2 1

104 Brian Lukkar Y Y 3.766 2.288 3.027 2 163 174 337 7 4 4 9 2 6 21 5 0

105 Dean Kapphahn Y Y 4.935 3.612 4.273 8 175 178 353 4 2 9 8 4 3 24 6 0

106 Kent Bratten Y Y 4.557 3.657 4.107 6 179 148 327 8 1 8 3 5 9 25 7 0

107 Eric Sandhoff Y R 6.308 5.739 6.024 10 152 166 318 10 1 10 10 9 8 37 10 0

108 Steve Curren Y Y 3.499 4.547 4.023 5 177 177 354 3 3 3 5 8 4 20 4 0

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

110 Carl Sandhoff Y R 4.107 5.783 4.945 9 176 174 350 6 4 5 6 10 7 28 9 0

111 Bert Van Heuveln Y Y 4.289 4.017 4.153 7 182 140 322 9 2 7 2 7 10 26 8 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

113 Paul Hilgedick Y Y 3.105 2.561 2.833 1 183 181 364 1 5 1 1 3 1 6 1 2

114 Steve Hoskin Y Y 4.241 2.246 3.244 3 175 176 351 5 5 6 7 1 5 19 3 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

Eric Sandhoff

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Steve Curren

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Kent Bratten

Bert Van Heuveln

Carl Sandhoff

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4
GRRC, Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

9/22/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Paul Hilgedick

Brian Lukkar

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Paul Hilgedick

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

Paul Hilgedick

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



GRRC, Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

9/22/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Carl Sandhoff LG 6 BR Savage Savage Savage Sightron Varget Berger Savage

2 Eric Sandhoff LG 6 BR Savage X Caliber Savage Sightron H4895 Berger 108 Bert

3 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

4 Kent Bratten LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Wheeler

5 Paul Hilgedick LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Hilgedick Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Hilgedick

6 Brian Lukkar LG 6 DASHER Defiance Bartlein Shehane Nightforce Berger 108 Self

7 Dean Kapphahn LG

8 Greg Wahlstrom LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

9 Bert Van Heuveln LG Hall Brux SSS Sightron Varget Berger Self

10 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Bruno

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG



GRRC, Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

9/22/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Carl Sandhoff HG 6 BR Savage Savage Savage Sightron Varget Berger Savage

2 Eric Sandhoff HG 6 BR Savage X Caliber Savage Sightron H4895 Berger 108 Bert

3 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Self Sightron H4895 Vapor Trail Self

4 Kent Bratten HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Wahlstrom

5 Paul Hilgedick HG 6 DASHER Stolle Kreiger Higedick Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Hilgedick

6 Brian Lukkar HG 300 wsm Bat Kreiger Maxi Tracker Nightforce Berger Self

7 Dean Kapphahn HG

8 Greg Wahlstrom HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

9 Bert Van Heuveln HG Hall Brux SSS Sightron Varget Berger 108 Self

10 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Bruno

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



1ST 187 1ST 2.146 1ST

2ND 183 2nd 2.240 2ND

3RD 181 3rd 2.613 3RD

4TH 180 4th 2.883 4TH

5TH 179 5th 3.718 5TH

6TH 177 6th 3.821 6TH

7TH 170 7th 4.557 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.338 2 1ST 1.338 13th

2ND 49 2.305 0 2nd 1.806

3RD 49 3.211 0 3rd 1.822 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 105 Y 48 1.822 47 1 4.259 43 2.238 49 3.211 187 1 1 2.883 4 5 3 1 0 1

4 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 107 Y 50 2 1.338 45 2.406 48 2 1.806 37 3.033 180 4 4 2.146 1 5 1 0 1 1

6 Y 108 Y 47 3.689 40 3.861 43 4.831 47 2.492 177 6 0 3.718 5 11 6 0 0 0

7 Y 109 Y 45 2.932 48 1 2.718 44 5.069 44 4.565 181 3 1 3.821 6 9 5 0 0 0

8 Y 110 Y 45 2.240 48 2.588 45 2.165 45 1 3.458 183 2 1 2.613 3 5 2 0 0 0

9 Y 111 Y 43 2.759 41 3.909 40 6.507 46 1 5.053 170 7 1 4.557 7 14 7 0 0 0

10 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 114 Y 49 2.305 42 2.134 42 2.365 46 1 2.157 179 5 1 2.240 2 7 4 0 0 0

13 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Steve Hoskin

Paul Hilgedick

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Brian Lukkar

Kent Bratten

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Brian Lukkar

Kent Bratten

#N/A

50

48

48

Steve Hoskin

Steve Hoskin

Steve Curren

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

9/23/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC, Harris MN

Steve Curren

Paul Hilgedick

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Paul Hilgedick

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Dean Kapphahn

Paul Hilgedick

Kent Bratten

 

 

 

Steve Curren

 

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

 

Greg Wahlstrom

 

 

 

5

5

5

7

9

11

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 186 1ST 2.524 1ST

2ND 184 2nd 2.944 2ND

3RD 181 3rd 3.144 3RD

4TH 180 4th 3.414 4TH

5TH 174 5th 4.201 5TH

6TH 163 6th 4.656 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.907 1 1ST 1.907 13th

2nd 49 2.859 2 2ND 2.149

3rd 49 2.978 0 3RD 2.292 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 105 Y 46 2.854 48 1 2.292 50 1 1.907 37 3.042 181 3 2 2.524 1 4 2 0 1 1

4 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 107 Y 43 3.284 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 108 Y 45 1 3.118 48 2.860 47 2 2.945 46 2.854 186 1 3 2.944 2 3 1 1 0 1

7 Y 109 Y 45 4.215 38 3.816 42 7.615 49 2.978 174 5 0 4.656 6 11 6 0 0 0

8 Y 110 Y 38 3.680 38 2.413 39 4.332 48 2.149 163 6 0 3.144 3 9 4 0 0 0

9 Y 111 Y 49 2 2.859 43 4.286 46 4.115 46 2.394 184 2 2 3.414 4 6 3 0 0 0

10 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 114 Y 46 1 3.724 44 3.840 42 5.535 48 1 3.706 180 4 2 4.201 5 9 5 0 0 0

13 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

GRRC, Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Paul Hilgedick

Steve Curren

#N/A

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Brian Lukkar

#N/A

9/23/2018

 

 

Steve Curren

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Steve Hoskin

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

Greg Wahlstrom

 

 

 

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

Paul Hilgedick

Kent Bratten

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Curren

Brian Lukkar

Paul Hilgedick

Kent Bratten

Greg Wahlstrom

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

Paul Hilgedick

#N/A

Brian Lukkar

Steve Curren

#N/ASteve Curren

48

48

50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Kent Bratten

Paul Hilgedick

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

3

4

6

9

9

11

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1st 2.703 1ST 9 13TH #N/A

2nd 2.878 2ND 14 14th #N/A

3rd 3.221 3RD 14 15th #N/A

4th 3.331 4TH 16 16th #N/A

5th 3.985 5TH 20 17th #N/A

6TH 20 18th #N/A

7TH #N/A 19th #N/A

1st 368 8TH #N/A 20th #N/A

2nd 363 9TH #N/A

3rd 359 10TH #N/A

4th 355 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 354 12th #N/A 7

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

103  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

104  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

105 Steve Curren Y Y 2.883 2.524 2.703 1 187 181 368 1 3 4 1 1 3 9 1 1

106  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

107 Steve Hoskin Y Y 2.146 DQ DQ DQ 180 DQ DQ DQ 4 1 4 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

108 Brian Lukkar Y Y 3.718 2.944 3.331 4 177 186 363 2 3 5 6 2 1 14 3 0

109 Dean Kapphahn Y Y 3.821 4.656 4.239 6 181 174 355 4 1 6 3 6 5 20 6 0

110 Paul Hilgedick Y Y 2.613 3.144 2.878 2 183 163 346 6 1 3 2 3 6 14 2 0

111 Kent Bratten Y Y 4.557 3.414 3.985 5 170 184 354 5 3 7 7 4 2 20 5 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

114 Greg Wahlstrom Y Y 2.240 4.201 3.221 3 179 180 359 3 3 2 5 5 4 16 4 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Steve Curren

Paul Hilgedick

Greg Wahlstrom

Brian Lukkar

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Brian Lukkar

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

#N/A

Steve Curren

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
GRRC, Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

9/23/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Paul Hilgedick

Brian Lukkar

Greg Wahlstrom

Kent Bratten

Dean Kapphahn

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank



GRRC, Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

9/22/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Carl Sandhoff LG 6 BR Savage Savage Savage Sightron Varget Berger Savage

2 Eric Sandhoff LG 6 BR Savage X Caliber Savage Sightron H4895 Berger 108 Bert

3 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

4 Kent Bratten LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Wheeler

5 Paul Hilgedick LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Hilgedick Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Hilgedick

6 Brian Lukkar LG 6 DASHER Defiance Bartlein Shehane Nightforce Berger 108 Self

7 Dean Kapphahn LG

8 Greg Wahlstrom LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

9 Bert Van Heuveln LG Hall Brux SSS Sightron Varget Berger Self

10 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Bruno

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG



GRRC, Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

9/22/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Carl Sandhoff HG 6 BR Savage Savage Savage Sightron Varget Berger Savage

2 Eric Sandhoff HG 6 BR Savage X Caliber Savage Sightron H4895 Berger 108 Bert

3 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Self Sightron H4895 Vapor Trail Self

4 Kent Bratten HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Wahlstrom

5 Paul Hilgedick HG 6 DASHER Stolle Kreiger Higedick Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Hilgedick

6 Brian Lukkar HG 300 wsm Bat Kreiger Maxi Tracker Nightforce Berger Self

7 Dean Kapphahn HG

8 Greg Wahlstrom HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

9 Bert Van Heuveln HG Hall Brux SSS Sightron Varget Berger 108 Self

10 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Bruno

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG
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